
Company First Last Score Awards
Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 96
Y Bar Ranch Steven Mafrige 96
Y Bar Ranch Brooks Holzhouse 99
Y Bar Ranch Bruce Culver 95

386
John Bailey's Team John Bailey 93
John Bailey's Team JD Fontenot 90
John Bailey's Team Lee DeLeaune 89
John Bailey's Team Urban Seay 91

363
Coastal Chemical Quirt McClendon 96
Coastal Chemical Micah Wilbur 88
Coastal Chemical Lindsey McClendon 85
Coastal Chemical Tommy Johnston 92

361

Company First Last Score Awards
OSP Ryan Bonvillain 73
OSP Brandon Holder 82
OSP Blake Liggitt 65
OSP Drake Bonvillain 86

306 B
Barco Industries Robbie Foster 81
Barco Industries Oscar Medellin 70
Barco Industries Sean Tate 80
Barco Industries Roger Truebody 75

306
Paisano Service & Supply Matt Awbrey 84
Paisano Service & Supply Carter Awbrey 70
Paisano Service & Supply Coby Fontenot 73
Paisano Service & Supply Ryan Hubert 76

303

Company First Last Score Awards
KLX Energy Services Jon Odom 68
KLX Energy Services Jimmy Covington 54
KLX Energy Services Josh Brannon 76
KLX Energy Services Jaiman Atlura 69

267
GR Energy Services Carl Marquardt 81
GR Energy Services Ed Turrubiates 60
GR Energy Services Rey Longoria 74
GR Energy Services Jacob Rubio 48

263
Liberty Energy 1 (I'd Hit That) Rich Claar 70
Liberty Energy 1 (I'd Hit That) Tyler Mosley 74
Liberty Energy 1 (I'd Hit That) Adam Morris 66
Liberty Energy 1 (I'd Hit That) Brandon Brown 51

261

Company First Last Score Awards
Y Bar Ranch Brooks Holzhouse 99 HOA

Company First Last Score Awards
Coastal Chemical Lindsey McClendon 85 HOA

Company First Last Score Awards
NexTier Completion Soultions AJ 97 HOA MALE
Energy Waste Rentals & Services/Youth Team Addy Martin 82 HOA FEMALE

B3

TEAM LEWIS B

TEAM LEWIS C

C1

C2

C3

TEAM LEWIS A

A1

A2

LADY

YOUTH

INDIVIDUAL

A3

B1

B2



Individual

Company First Last Score
Y Bar Ranch Brooks Holzhouse 99
NexTier Completion Soultions AJ 97
PetroStar 2 Richard Messa 96
Coastal Chemical Quirt McClendon 96
Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 96
Y Bar Ranch Steven Mafrige 96
FESCO Kenneth Hoover 95
Y Bar Ranch Bruce Culver 95
John Bailey's Team John Bailey 93
Universal Wellhead Services Neil Havard 93
Cudd Pressure Control/Youth Team Bryson Bressler 93
Rush Logistics Ashton Perry 93
PetroStar Services/Youth Team Jay Oltjendiers 92
Coastal Chemical Tommy Johnston 92
Energy Fishing and Rentals/J&J Tamez Chance Hundley 92
WPS 1 David Wiatrek 91
John Bailey's Team Urban Seay 91
Energy Waste Rentals & Services/Youth Team Logan Smith 90
HP Safety Albert Neubauer 90
Axis Energy Services Florencio Hinojosa 90
John Bailey's Team JD Fontenot 90
Wild Well Control Bo Richardson 90
Force Pressure Control Harrison Daniel 89
John Bailey's Team Lee DeLeaune 89
Moran Equipment Mike Mendoza 89
PetroStar 1 Brad Rose 88
Coastal Chemical Micah Wilbur 88
Energy Pump Serivces Barry Marks 88
Energy Pump Serivces Bo Yarbrough 88
Rush Logistics Mark Martin 87
PetroStar Services/Youth Team Kash McCloskey 86
Lynch Creek Services Clay McDonald 86
OSP Drake Bonvillain 86
Patterson Rental Tools Darryl Landers 86
Covenant Testing Technologies Justin Wilson 86
Vault Pressure Control Walt Kasper 86
Force Pressure Control Matt James 85
Star Oilfield Services 1 Mike Bailey 85
Star Oilfield Services 2 Danny Sandvig 85



Individual

Nitro Downhole 1 Bryan Holland 85
Nitro Downhole 2 Jason Voss 85
WS Energy Services 1 Sergio Lopez 85
J&G Security Richard Ryan 85
Tenax Energy Solutions Joe Gaber 85
Coastal Chemical Lindsey McClendon 85
Axis Energy Services Andrew Villarreal 84
Tenax Energy Solutions Travis Walla 84
Paisano Service & Supply Matt Awbrey 84
WS Energy Services 1 TJ Williams 83
Lynch Creek Services Terry Booker 83
Patterson Rental Tools Russell Werner 83
Tenax Energy Solutions George Cason 83
The Water Boys Shane Balch 83
Rush Logistics Justin Guerrero 83
Force Pressure Control/Youth Team Kanin James 82
Nitro Downhole 1 Romey Winstead 82
Nitro Downhole 1 Jeremy Hubble 82
Energy Waste Rentals & Services/Youth Team Addy Martin 82
HP Safety Grant Prater 82
WS Energy Services 2 Michael Priddy 82
OSP Brandon Holder 82
Energy Fishing and Rentals/J&J Tamez Tyne Tiller 82
PetroStar Services/Youth Team Paxton Henke 81
Barco Industries Robbie Foster 81
HP Safety Ryan Coble 81
GR Energy Services Carl Marquardt 81
Universal Wellhead Services Laura Havard 81
Raw Frac Services Ryan Walston 81
Barco Industries Sean Tate 80
WPS 1 Thomas Perryman 80
WPS 2 Grant Nemeth 80
Star Oilfield Services 1 Chris Klement 80
NexTier Completion Soultions Jonathan Austin 80
Byrd Oilfield Services Rene Martinez Jr. 80
Patterson Rental Tools Mike Ross 80
Universal Wellhead Services Tyler Warren 80
Energy Fishing and Rentals/J&J Tamez Bryce Ferguson 80
NexTier Completion Soultions Chubby Moreno 79
Brush Country Fluids Joe Oscar Estringel 79



Individual

API Perforating Charles Flowers 79
Cudd Pressure Control/Youth Team Jackie Ponton 79
WPS 2 Jason Wright 78
Nitro Downhole 2 Jerry Moreno 78
TeamOne Logistics Benny Puente 78
The Water Boys Joe McLain 78
Conquest Completion Services 1 Ryan Pastor 77
PetroStar 2 JP Dillard 77
FESCO Hector Lopez 77
A-1 Rocket Energy Services Marshall Thompson 77
Vault Pressure Control Tim Kulhanek 77
Energy Pump Serivces Aaron Arnold 77
Raw Frac Services Keith Goforth 77
KLX Energy Services Josh Brannon 76
Lynch Creek Services David Parker 76
FESCO Brian Southard 76
Byrd Oilfield Services Robbie Gonzales 76
Covenant Testing Technologies Scott Petroski 76
Ruger Oil Tools Wade Scull 76
Paisano Service & Supply Ryan Hubert 76
Wild Well Control Ben Chorney 76
Discount Truck & Trailer Jason Robles 76
Barco Industries Roger Truebody 75
Axis Energy Services Robbie Lira 75
PetroStar 1 Randy Rose 75
PetroStar 1 Hector Rangel 75
Shale Oil Tools Alex Pequeno 75
Energy Fishing and Rentals/J&J Tamez Patrick Whitty 75
Liberty Energy 1 (I'd Hit That) Tyler Mosley 74
GR Energy Services Rey Longoria 74
Ruger Oil Tools Josh Jarman 74
Raw Frac Services Victor Thomas 74
WPS 2 Sean Sotelo 73
Nitro Downhole 2 Casey Winstead 73
WS Energy Services 1 Porter Storm 73
Liberty Energy 2 (Choot' Em) Brett Adams 73
OSP Ryan Bonvillain 73
Byrd Oilfield Services Rene Martinez Sr. 73
Patterson Rental Tools Brooke Landers 73
Paisano Service & Supply Coby Fontenot 73



Individual

WPS 1 Derek Wiatrek 72
Brush Country Fluids RG Gonzalez 72
Byrd Oilfield Services Pat Gonzales 72
A-1 Rocket Energy Services Tanner Davis 72
Shale Oil Tools Brandon Richardson 72
PetroStar 2 Felicia Dillard 71
API Perforating James Koti 71
Raw Frac Services William Wagers 71
Barco Industries Oscar Medellin 70
Liberty Energy 1 (I'd Hit That) Rich Claar 70
Liberty Energy 2 (Choot' Em) Rickey Leyva 70
Lynch Creek Services Danny Causey 70
Paisano Service & Supply Carter Awbrey 70
KLX Energy Services Jaiman Atlura 69
WPS 1 Scott Nemeth 69
HP Safety Cody Heubaum 69
WS Energy Services 2 Kevin Porras 69
Liberty Energy 2 (Choot' Em) Matt Redus 69
PetroStar 2 Justin Aguilar 69
API Perforating Chad Parrott 69
PetroStar Services/Youth Team Dylan Wiatrek 68
KLX Energy Services Jon Odom 68
Universal Wellhead Services Charlie Jennings 68
The Water Boys John John 68
Wild Well Control Steve Lindsey 68
Shale Oil Tools Eric Wilsher 67
Liberty Energy 1 (I'd Hit That) Adam Morris 66
Covenant Testing Technologies Lee Cumpian 66
Ruger Oil Tools Danny Sivak 66
TeamOne Logistics Titus Puente 66
Energy Pump Serivces Jimmy Jones 66
WPS 2 Don McCoy 65
OSP Blake Liggitt 65
Shale Oil Tools Andrew Wilsher 65
Force Pressure Control Hector Rodriguez 64
Star Oilfield Services 2 Grant Schneider 64
Energy Waste Rentals & Services/Youth Team Walt Mangold 64
API Perforating Anthony Lockaby 63
PetroStar 1 Holly Rose 62
Tenax Energy Solutions Alberto Gutierrez 62



Individual

Discount Truck & Trailer David Douglas 62
Force Pressure Control/Youth Team Harvey Richardson 61
WS Energy Services 1 Cooper Storm 61
WS Energy Services 2 Collin Stautner 61
Axis Energy Services Dale Barden 61
J&G Security Justin Smith 61
Discount Truck & Trailer David Robles 61
Rush Logistics Cole Matthews 61
Covenant Testing Technologies Rudy Rodriguez 60
GR Energy Services Ed Turrubiates 60
Liberty Energy 2 (Choot' Em) Josh Gant 59
NexTier Completion Soultions Joseph Garcia 59
Cudd Pressure Control/Youth Team Colton Ponton 59
The Water Boys Brett McLain 59
Energy Waste Rentals & Services/Youth Team Riley Zinsmeyer 58
Ruger Oil Tools Nathan Rivera 56
KLX Energy Services Jimmy Covington 54
Nitro Downhole 1 Robby Winstead 54
Star Oilfield Services 2 Jerry Palos 52
Conquest Completion Services 1 Jake Hurel 51
Liberty Energy 1 (I'd Hit That) Brandon Brown 51
Brush Country Fluids Rory Stephens 50
FESCO Ryan Farrel 50
Force Pressure Control/Youth Team Kadence James 49
Force Pressure Control Adam Brydon 48
Star Oilfield Services 1 LaJean Bailey 48
GR Energy Services Jacob Rubio 48
Conquest Completion Services 2/Youth Team Levi Heubaum 46
J&G Security Britney Henderson 45
TeamOne Logistics Carlos Titerina 45
Nitro Downhole 2 Antony Rios 44
Conquest Completion Services 1 Erin Davis 42
J&G Security Derek Johnson 42
Star Oilfield Services 2 Fred Gonzales 41
Conquest Completion Services 2/Youth Team Caleb Coble 38
TeamOne Logistics David Lindsey 38
Conquest Completion Services 2/Youth Team Kenley Prater 33
Moran Equipment Dustin Wolford 32
WS Energy Services 2 Sherman Balizan 31
A-1 Rocket Energy Services Teddy Pophan 30



Individual

Force Pressure Control/Youth Team Caden McLain 29
A-1 Rocket Energy Services Kristen Livesay 23
Star Oilfield Services 1 Trudye Klement 20
Conquest Completion Services 1 Jewel Pastor 7
Cudd Pressure Control/Youth Team Jewel Pastor 7
Conquest Completion Services 2/Youth Team Presleigh Prater 4



Team
Company First Last Score Award

Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 96
Y Bar Ranch Steven Mafrige 96
Y Bar Ranch Brooks Holzhouse 99
Y Bar Ranch Bruce Culver 95

386 A1

John Bailey's Team John Bailey 93
John Bailey's Team JD Fontenot 90
John Bailey's Team Lee DeLeaune 89
John Bailey's Team Urban Seay 91

363 A2

Coastal Chemical Quirt McClendon 96
Coastal Chemical Micah Wilbur 88
Coastal Chemical Lindsey McClendon 85
Coastal Chemical Tommy Johnston 92

361 A3

Energy Fishing and Rentals/J&J Tamez Bryce Ferguson 80
Energy Fishing and Rentals/J&J Tamez Patrick Whitty 75
Energy Fishing and Rentals/J&J Tamez Tyne Tiller 82
Energy Fishing and Rentals/J&J Tamez Chance Hundley 92

329
PetroStar Services/Youth Team Dylan Wiatrek 68
PetroStar Services/Youth Team Paxton Henke 81
PetroStar Services/Youth Team Kash McCloskey 86
PetroStar Services/Youth Team Jay Oltjendiers 92

327
Rush Logistics Justin Guerrero 83
Rush Logistics Ashton Perry 93
Rush Logistics Mark Martin 87
Rush Logistics Cole Matthews 61

324
HP Safety Grant Prater 82
HP Safety Cody Heubaum 69
HP Safety Ryan Coble 81
HP Safety Albert Neubauer 90

322



Team
Patterson Rental Tools Mike Ross 80
Patterson Rental Tools Russell Werner 83
Patterson Rental Tools Darryl Landers 86
Patterson Rental Tools Brooke Landers 73

322
Universal Wellhead Services Charlie Jennings 68
Universal Wellhead Services Tyler Warren 80
Universal Wellhead Services Neil Havard 93
Universal Wellhead Services Laura Havard 81

322
Energy Pump Serivces Aaron Arnold 77
Energy Pump Serivces Jimmy Jones 66
Energy Pump Serivces Barry Marks 88
Energy Pump Serivces Bo Yarbrough 88

319
NexTier Completion Soultions Jonathan Austin 80
NexTier Completion Soultions Joseph Garcia 59
NexTier Completion Soultions AJ 97
NexTier Completion Soultions Chubby Moreno 79

315
Lynch Creek Services Terry Booker 83
Lynch Creek Services Clay McDonald 86
Lynch Creek Services Danny Causey 70
Lynch Creek Services David Parker 76

315
Tenax Energy Solutions Alberto Gutierrez 62
Tenax Energy Solutions Travis Walla 84
Tenax Energy Solutions George Cason 83
Tenax Energy Solutions Joe Gaber 85

314
PetroStar 2 Justin Aguilar 69
PetroStar 2 JP Dillard 77
PetroStar 2 Felicia Dillard 71
PetroStar 2 Richard Messa 96

313



Team
WPS 1 Scott Nemeth 69
WPS 1 Thomas Perryman 80
WPS 1 David Wiatrek 91
WPS 1 Derek Wiatrek 72

312
Axis Energy Services Dale Barden 61
Axis Energy Services Florencio Hinojosa 90
Axis Energy Services Andrew Villarreal 84
Axis Energy Services Robbie Lira 75

310
OSP Ryan Bonvillain 73
OSP Brandon Holder 82
OSP Blake Liggitt 65
OSP Drake Bonvillain 86

306 B1

Barco Industries Robbie Foster 81
Barco Industries Oscar Medellin 70
Barco Industries Sean Tate 80
Barco Industries Roger Truebody 75

306 B2

Paisano Service & Supply Matt Awbrey 84
Paisano Service & Supply Carter Awbrey 70
Paisano Service & Supply Coby Fontenot 73
Paisano Service & Supply Ryan Hubert 76

303 B3

Nitro Downhole 1 Robby Winstead 54
Nitro Downhole 1 Romey Winstead 82
Nitro Downhole 1 Bryan Holland 85
Nitro Downhole 1 Jeremy Hubble 82

303
Raw Frac Services Ryan Walston 81
Raw Frac Services William Wagers 71
Raw Frac Services Victor Thomas 74
Raw Frac Services Keith Goforth 77

303



Team
WS Energy Services 1 Sergio Lopez 85
WS Energy Services 1 Porter Storm 73
WS Energy Services 1 TJ Williams 83
WS Energy Services 1 Cooper Storm 61

302
Byrd Oilfield Services Rene Martinez Sr. 73
Byrd Oilfield Services Rene Martinez Jr. 80
Byrd Oilfield Services Robbie Gonzales 76
Byrd Oilfield Services Pat Gonzales 72

301
PetroStar 1 Randy Rose 75
PetroStar 1 Brad Rose 88
PetroStar 1 Holly Rose 62
PetroStar 1 Hector Rangel 75

300
FESCO Brian Southard 76
FESCO Ryan Farrel 50
FESCO Hector Lopez 77
FESCO Kenneth Hoover 95

298
WPS 2 Grant Nemeth 80
WPS 2 Sean Sotelo 73
WPS 2 Don McCoy 65
WPS 2 Jason Wright 78

296
Energy Waste Rentals & Services/Youth Team Addy Martin 82
Energy Waste Rentals & Services/Youth Team Walt Mangold 64
Energy Waste Rentals & Services/Youth Team Riley Zinsmeyer 58
Energy Waste Rentals & Services/Youth Team Logan Smith 90

294
Covenant Testing Technologies Lee Cumpian 66
Covenant Testing Technologies Scott Petroski 76
Covenant Testing Technologies Justin Wilson 86
Covenant Testing Technologies Rudy Rodriguez 60

288



Team
The Water Boys Shane Balch 83
The Water Boys Brett McLain 59
The Water Boys John John 68
The Water Boys Joe McLain 78

288
Force Pressure Control Harrison Daniel 89
Force Pressure Control Matt James 85
Force Pressure Control Hector Rodriguez 64
Force Pressure Control Adam Brydon 48

286
API Perforating James Koti 71
API Perforating Chad Parrott 69
API Perforating Anthony Lockaby 63
API Perforating Charles Flowers 79

282
Nitro Downhole 2 Casey Winstead 73
Nitro Downhole 2 Jerry Moreno 78
Nitro Downhole 2 Antony Rios 44
Nitro Downhole 2 Jason Voss 85

280
Shale Oil Tools Andrew Wilsher 65
Shale Oil Tools Alex Pequeno 75
Shale Oil Tools Eric Wilsher 67
Shale Oil Tools Brandon Richardson 72

279
Ruger Oil Tools Wade Scull 76
Ruger Oil Tools Danny Sivak 66
Ruger Oil Tools Josh Jarman 74
Ruger Oil Tools Nathan Rivera 56

272
Liberty Energy 2 (Choot' Em) Brett Adams 73
Liberty Energy 2 (Choot' Em) Matt Redus 69
Liberty Energy 2 (Choot' Em) Rickey Leyva 70
Liberty Energy 2 (Choot' Em) Josh Gant 59

271



Team
KLX Energy Services Jon Odom 68
KLX Energy Services Jimmy Covington 54
KLX Energy Services Josh Brannon 76
KLX Energy Services Jaiman Atlura 69

267 C1

GR Energy Services Carl Marquardt 81
GR Energy Services Ed Turrubiates 60
GR Energy Services Rey Longoria 74
GR Energy Services Jacob Rubio 48

263 C2

Liberty Energy 1 (I'd Hit That) Rich Claar 70
Liberty Energy 1 (I'd Hit That) Tyler Mosley 74
Liberty Energy 1 (I'd Hit That) Adam Morris 66
Liberty Energy 1 (I'd Hit That) Brandon Brown 51

261 C3

WS Energy Services 2 Kevin Porras 69
WS Energy Services 2 Sherman Balizan 31
WS Energy Services 2 Collin Stautner 61
WS Energy Services 2 Michael Priddy 82

243
Star Oilfield Services 2 Danny Sandvig 85
Star Oilfield Services 2 Fred Gonzales 41
Star Oilfield Services 2 Jerry Palos 52
Star Oilfield Services 2 Grant Schneider 64

242
Cudd Pressure Control/Youth Team Colton Ponton 59
Cudd Pressure Control/Youth Team Jewel Pastor 7
Cudd Pressure Control/Youth Team Jackie Ponton 79
Cudd Pressure Control/Youth Team Bryson Bressler 93

238
Wild Well Control Ben Chorney 76
Wild Well Control Steve Lindsey 68
Wild Well Control Bo Richardson 90
Wild Well Control 0

234



Team
Star Oilfield Services 1 Chris Klement 80
Star Oilfield Services 1 Trudye Klement 20
Star Oilfield Services 1 Mike Bailey 85
Star Oilfield Services 1 LaJean Bailey 48

233
J&G Security Britney Henderson 45
J&G Security Justin Smith 61
J&G Security Derek Johnson 42
J&G Security Richard Ryan 85

233
TeamOne Logistics Benny Puente 78
TeamOne Logistics Carlos Titerina 45
TeamOne Logistics David Lindsey 38
TeamOne Logistics Titus Puente 66

227
Force Pressure Control/Youth Team Kanin James 82
Force Pressure Control/Youth Team Kadence James 49
Force Pressure Control/Youth Team Caden McLain 29
Force Pressure Control/Youth Team Harvey Richardson 61

221
A-1 Rocket Energy Services Teddy Pophan 30
A-1 Rocket Energy Services Marshall Thompson 77
A-1 Rocket Energy Services Tanner Davis 72
A-1 Rocket Energy Services Kristen Livesay 23

202
Brush Country Fluids RG Gonzalez 72
Brush Country Fluids Rory Stephens 50
Brush Country Fluids Billy Anderson
Brush Country Fluids Joe Oscar Estringel 79

201
Discount Truck & Trailer David Douglas 62
Discount Truck & Trailer David Robles 61
Discount Truck & Trailer Jason Robles 76
Discount Truck & Trailer 0

199



Team
Conquest Completion Services 1 Ryan Pastor 77
Conquest Completion Services 1 Jake Hurel 51
Conquest Completion Services 1 Jewel Pastor 7
Conquest Completion Services 1 Erin Davis 42

177
Vault Pressure Control Walt Kasper 86
Vault Pressure Control Chuck Shelton 0
Vault Pressure Control Tim Kulhanek 77
Vault Pressure Control 0

163
Conquest Completion Services 2/Youth Team Caleb Coble 38
Conquest Completion Services 2/Youth Team Presleigh Prater 4
Conquest Completion Services 2/Youth Team Kenley Prater 33
Conquest Completion Services 2/Youth Team Levi Heubaum 46

121
Moran Equipment Mike Mendoza 89
Moran Equipment Dustin Wolford 32
Moran Equipment Terry Mayberry 0
Moran Equipment Josh Moran 0

121
Rathole Drilling Chris Graves 0
Rathole Drilling 0
Rathole Drilling 0
Rathole Drilling 0
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